 Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

The specifications for part number 1321.1211.02 are equivalent to part number 1321.1211.52 and 1321.1211P01.
Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH Cable and Antenna Analyzer 22
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Handheld cable and antenna analyzer, 2 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.02
Handheld cable and antenna analyzer, 2 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.12
Accessories supplied
Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, AC power supply with country specific adapters for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH,
getting started manual, side strap
Options
Designation Type Order No.
Cable and antenna analyzer frequency upgrade from 3 GHz to 4 GHz R&S®ZPH-B4 1321.0380.02
Spectrum analyzer (model .12 only) R&S®ZPH-K1 1334.5604.02
GPS support (model .02 only) R&S®ZPH-B10 1321.0396.02
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier (model .12 only) R&S®ZPH-B22 4 1334.5627.02
Analog modulation analysis AM/FM (model .12 only) R&S®ZPH-K7 4 1334.5633.02
Power sensor support R&S®ZPH-K9 1321.0415.02
Interference analysis (model .12 only) R&S®ZPH-K15 4 1334.5640.02
Signal strength mapping (model .12 only) R&S®ZPH-K16 4 1334.5656.02
Channel power meter R&S®ZPH-K19 1321.0409.02
Pulse measurements with power sensor R&S®ZPH-K29 1321.0421.02
Accessories
Designation Type Order No.
Calibration unit R&S®ZN-Z103 1321.1828.02
Combined open/short/50 Ω load calibration standard, for calibrating the
VSWR and DTF measurements, DC to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Battery charger for R&S®HA-Z306 5 R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Lithium-Ion battery pack, 6.4 Ah R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Spare power supply, incl. mains plug for EU, GB,US, AUS, CH R&S®HA-Z301 1321.1386.02
Car adapter R&S®HA-Z302 1321.1340.02
Headphones R&S®FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
Spare USB cable R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Spare Ethernet cable R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
Soft carrying bag R&S®HA-Z211 R&S®HA-Z211
Hard Case R&S®HA-Z321 1321.1357.02
Hard shell protective carrying case R&S®RTH-Z4 1326.2774.02
Carrying holster R&S®HA-Z322 1321.1370.02
Rainproof carrying holster R&S®HA-Z322 1321.1370.03
Antennas and antenna accessories
Designation Type Order No.
Handheld directional antenna (with antenna handle) R&S®HE400BC 4104.6000.04
Cable set for R&S®HE400BC (R&S®HE300USB required) R&S®HE400-KB 4104.7770.04
Handheld directional antenna (with antenna handle) R&S®HE400 4104.6000.02
Cable set for R&S®HE400 (R&S®HE300USB required) R&S®HE400-K 4104.7770.02
HF antenna module, 8.3 kHz to 30 MHz R&S®HE400HF 4104.8002.02
VHF antenna module, 20 MHz to 200 MHz R&S®HE400VHF 4104.8202.02
UWB antenna module, 30 MHz to 6 GHz R&S®HE400UWB 4104.6900.02
Log-periodic antenna module, 450 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®HE400LP 4104.8402.02
Cellular antenna module, 700 MHz to 2500 MHz R&S®HE400CEL 4104.7306.02
USB adapter R&S®HE300USB 4080.9440.02
Log-periodic OEM antenna, 700 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®HA-Z350 1321.1405.02
Yagi antenna, 1710 MHz to 1990 MHz R&S®HA-Z1900 1328.6825.02
Yagi antenna, 824 MHz to 960 MHz R&S®HA-Z900 1328.6283.02
Portable EMF measurement system, hardcase R&S®TS-EMF 1158.9295.05
Isotropic antenna, 30 MHz to 3 GHz, for R&S®TS-EMF R&S®TSEMF-B1 1074.5719.02
Isotropic antenna, 700 MHz to 6 GHz, for R&S®TS-EMF R&S®TSEMF-B2 1074.5702.02